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BRIBERY AND PERSONAL
l‘@) CONNECTION RATES*

*Based on people who used these public services in the previous 12 months.

PERSONAL

BRIBERY CONNECTIONS

Overall rate 1% 23%
Public schools 2% 16%
Public clinics and health centres 1% 19%
Identity documents 2% 18%
Social security benefits 1% 22%
Police 2% 11%

@ HAS CORRUPTION LEVEL CHANGED
@ IN THE PREVIOUS 12 MONTHS?

Increased 26%
Decreased 6%
Stayed the same 57%
Don't know 11%
#'?' CAN ORDINARY PEOPLE MAKE
ﬁﬁ A DIFFERENCE IN THE FIGHT
AGAINST CORRUPTION?

Yes 74%
No 11%
Neither yes nor no 10%
Don't know / refused to answer 5%
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*Based on people who used these public services in the previous 12 months.

Paid a bribe for public services

in the previous 12 months*

Used personal connections for public
services in the previous 12 months*

Experienced sextortion or
know someone who has

Think the government takes people’s
views into account when making decisions

Think the government is
run by a few big interests

CORRUPTION BY INSTITUTION*

*Percentage who think that most or all people in these institutions

are corrupt.

President n/a
Prime minister 6%
Members of parliament 7%
National government officials 6%
Local government representatives (including mayors) 7%
Police 3%
Judges and magistrates 3%
Business executives 11%
Bankers 14%
NGOs 6%
@ CAN PEOPLE REPORT
00 CORRUPTION WITHOUT
e FEAR OF RETALIATION?
Yes 71%
No 18%
Don't know 11%
IS THE GOVERNMENT DOING

A GOOD OR BAD JOB OF

FIGHTING CORRUPTION?

Good 63%
Bad 22%
Don't know 15%

Offentligt



